Klubové zavody 2023 — 2024 - Skoda 130RS

Final Results
Place: Brno
Date: 16.1.2024
Organizer: SRC Brno
Race director: Lukas Prchal

Track name: SRC Brno
Pos. Name

Lukas Prchal
Jaroslav Svanda
Roman Klapka
Lubomir Pazdera
Jifi Elias

Kamil Klapka
Jifi Micek
Michal Jansa
Petr Svanda
Jaroslav Parizek
Jifi Vrba
Michal Barto$
Miroslav Vitula
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Total Laps
166.30
164.26
163.47
161.25
160.35
159.28
159.02
159.01
157.07
154.04
149.00
134.01
131.05

Best Time
6.165
6.140
6.276
6.329
6.425
6.288
6.226
6.326
6.534
6.502
6.802
7.259
7.212



